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Competitor Name

Mark Ovenden
Karen Koehler
Karen Koehler
Murielle Ovenden
Blair Carroll
Sebastien Clement
Alex Barrett

Kim Cooper
Robyn Rittmaster
Jean Barbar
Jenny Lee Gauthier
Anne Rimes

Mush Larose

Competitor Name

Karen Koehler
Jason Turpin
Harper Barrett
Roxanne Poitras
Larry Brown
Michéle Fitzpatrick

Mush Larose

Competitor Name

Jenn Rolinson
Nicolas Bélanger
Dana Cranstone
Chloé Baril

Greg Martin

Marie Eve St. Cyr
David Jolette
Jenny Lee Gauthier
Jim Mclintyre
Annie Paré
Charles Bélanger
Bob Melrose

Kent Merkley
Thomas Fitzpatrick
Brian Smith
Sébastien Ménard
Sherry Borgia
Michel Gauthier
Emilie Richard
Marie-Lie Roy
Brian Smith
Eleanor Smith
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Mush Larose Race For Rescue — January 18, 2015

Dog Breed

Husky
Alaskan

Mixed Lab

Dog Breed

GSP mix
Alaskan Huskies

Siberians
Australian Shepherds

Dog Breed
Siberians
Seppala Siberians
Siberians

Siberians
Siberians
Siberians

Siberians

Siberians

Seppala Siberians
Siberians

Malamutes & Siberians
Siberians

Siberians

Siberians

Siberians

Siberians

Siberians
Siberians
Siberians

Marie-Christine Chartier Siberians

Cindy Merkley
lan Cranstone

Mush Larose

Competitor Name

Karen Koehler
Murielle Ovenden
Terry Pedwell
Greg Martin
Emile Richard
Lynne McGlashan
Mark Ovenden
Laura Cranstone
Larry Brown

Malamutes & Siberians
Siberians

Dog Breed

Siberians

Siberians
Bouvier
Siberians

Dog Name(s)
M.E. Fhast
Bundle

Oodle

Mopus

Murphy

Indy & Garnet
Ole

Breeze & Grief
Karma

Kimik

Clong & Arc
Titan

Dog Name(s)
Oodle, Bundle, Tease
Sirrius, Koton, Thoran & Ootek

Zig, Zag, Zoom & Zephir
Skyla, Sadie, Turbo & Rocket
Mojo, Flare, Nikki & Karma

Dog Name(s)
Salix, Roo, Nikko & Attausiq

Champ, Elvis, Bidule, Eolainy

Freya, Loki, Pente & Triton

Tempéte, Igloo, Whisky & Ytyk
Phoenix,

Veana, Gloria, Wolfy & Jumbo
Cacouna, Nechako, Pagwa & Triton
Arn, Tack, Clord & Arc

Achilles, Calypso, Chilalee & Gryphon

Boutch, Floe, Angie & Flash
Gofor, Vodka, Zoot & Gonzo
Ray, Atka, Tikaani, Django
Captain, Scarlett, EIf & Galahad

Aurora, Cage, Serena & Yahtzee
Henge, Pi, Caramel & Gonzoguk
Mina, Onay, Proxis & Péuinull

Mukluk, Gizmo, Wolf & Chevy
Akova, Jack, Malachi & Reesha

Dog Name(s)
Oodle & Bundle
Mopus & M.E. Fhast
Knucik & Ceiliegh
Sam & Vixen

Calypso & Jess

Zeus & Camilla
Marley

Jack, Nahanni, Kluane
Django & Cody

Time Out
10:26:00
10:42:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:27:00
10:31:00
10:30:00
10:29:00
10:24:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:35:00

Time Out
11:30:00
11:24:00
11:32:00
11:28:00
11:26:00
11:34:00

Time Out
12:11:00
12:09:00
11:47:00
12:21:00
12:01:00
12:13:00
11:53:00
12:23:00
11:55:00
11:45:00
12:05:00
11:49:00
12:19:00
12:07:00
11:51:00
12:31:00
12:03:00
11:57:00
11:59:00
12:29:00
12:27:00
12:17:00
12:33:00
12:25:00
12:15:00

Time Out
13:32:00
13:36:00
13:44:00
13:42:00
13:46:00
13:39:00
13:37:00
13:48:00
13:41:00

1 & 2 dog Skijor — 6 km

Time In
10:39:48
10:55:51
10:37:08
10:39:50
10:42:49
10:47:37
10:47:30
10:47:28
10:43:53
10:51:56
11:18:21

Elapsed
00:13:48
00:13:51

00:14:08
00:14:50
00:15:49
00:16:37
00:17:30
00:18:28
00:19:53
00:19:56
00:45:21

Placement
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4 dog open sled — 6 km

Time In
11:44:32
11:42:57
11:52:15
11:52:27
11:53:16
12:03:39

Elapsed
00:14:32
00:18:57
00:20:15
00:24:27
00:27:16
00:29:39

Placement

oA WN =

4 dog Nordic sled — 6 km

Time In
12:28:34
12:27:46
12:06:08
12:40:10
12:21:02
12:33:04
12:13:12
12:43:13
12:15:14
12:06:13
12:26:22
12:10:23
12:40:28
12:28:44
12:13:36
12:54:12
12:26:39
12:20:59
12:25:05
12:55:35
12:54:17
12:45:49
13:02:00
12:55:39
12:49:29

SD/SDX/SDU Qualifying Times: 1st: 17:34, 2nd: 18:46, 3rd: 19:08 — Avg: 18:29 1.30 factor: 24:02

Elapsed
00:17:34
00:18:46
00:19:08
00:19:10
00:20:02
00:20:04
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:14
00:21:13
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:28
00:21:44
00:22:36
00:23:12
00:23:39
00:23:59
00:26:05
00:26:35
00:27:17
00:28:49
00:29:00
00:30:39
00:34:29

Placement
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2 dog open sled — 2.4 km

Time In
13:38:15
13:43:26
13:54:12
13:54:14
13:59:16
13:52:27
13:45:24
14:05:28

Note: Times in and out are arbitrary times as shown on the stopwatches, and do not necessarily correspond to time of day.
SD/SDX/SDU qualifying times calculated using Mushometer
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Elapsed
00:06:15
00:07:26
00:10:12
00:12:14
00:13:16
00:13:27
00:08:24
00:17:28

Placement
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